
END ZONE

TASTE:  
BURGERS & FRIES

27

RAMS PARTY ZONE

SPORTS BAR SHOWING 
ALL THE GAMES

R
P

Z

FIGHT ON GRILL

TASTE:  PHILLY 
 CHEESE STEAKS & 

LOWBRAU SAUSAGES

FO
C

	

 1  	 COACHES CORNER	��������������������������������������������Ultimate Nachos, Brisket Sandwich

 5 	 STADIUM FARE 	������������������������������������������������������ Bratwurst, Coliseum Dog, Coffee

 6  	 ALL AMERICAN	��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������Burgers, Fries

10 	 FIRST & TEN 	������������������������������������������������������������������������Bratwurst, Coliseum Dog

FC	 FOOD COURT:

	 RANDY’S DONUTS 	����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������Donuts 

	 PANCHO TAMALES 	��������������������������������������������������������������������������Tamales, Nachos

	 VEG & GLUTEN FREE 	���������������Salads, Locally Sourced Fresh Fruit & Vegetables

	 HAWAIIAN CONCEPT	�������������������������������������Kalua Pork, Poke Bowl, Spam Musubi

	 MEXICAN GRILL	������������������������������������������Street Tacos, Pancho’s Chicken Flautas  

	  LOADED FRIES .................Asada Fries, Carolina Fries, Island Fries, Regular Fries

	 JULIE’S BAR	����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� Cocktails

	 USC SMOKEHOUSE .......... Carolina Pulled Pork, Lonestar Brisket, Burnt End Brat

	 CINNABON........................................................................................................................
 
	 DOG HAUS........................................................................................................................

19	 STADIUM FARE ......................... Coliseum Meal, Coliseum Dog, Healthy Snacks

23	 FAN FAVORITES ................................. Coliseum Meals, Hot Dogs, Wraps, Salads

27	 END ZONE............................................................................................Burgers, Fries

28	 GAME DAY............................................................Bratwurst, Coliseum Dog, Coffee

CORONA BEACH

COLD CORONAS,  
SUN AND BEACH  
WITH COCKTAILS

C
BCOACHES CORNER

TASTE:  
BRISKET SANDWICH 
 & LOADED NACHOS

1

FOOD TRUCKS

VARIOUS FOOD TRUCK 
OPTIONS WITH MANY 

DELICIOUS OFFERINGS

FT

 CALI CRAFT BEER

TASTE: CALIFORNIA 
CRAFT BEER FROM 
SOUTH TO NORTH

C
C

B

FOOD 
COURT

TASTE:  
HAWAIIAN,  

LOADED FRIES,  
JULIE’S BAR, 

SMOKEHOUSE

FC

104	 COLISEUM CLASSICS............................................ Coliseum Dog, Pretzel, Nachos

105	 ARTISAN SAUSAGE STAND............................................ Bratwurst, Coliseum Dog

106	 COLISEUM MEAL, COFFEE, BENDER’S HOT POCKET............................................

.................................Coliseum Meal, Coliseum Dog, Coffee, Bender’s Hot Pocket 

108	 SCHOLARSHIP CLUB............................RESERVED – SCHOLARSHIP CLUB ONLY 

109	 ARTISAN SAUSAGE STAND............................................ Bratwurst, Coliseum Dog

110	 PIZZA STAND................................................................ Pepperoni & Cheese Pizzas

111   COLISEUM CLASSICS, COFFEE..Coliseum Dog, Pretzel, Nachos, Wraps, Coffee

112	 COLISEUM CLASSICS......................................Coliseum Dog, Pretzel and Nachos 

113   	COLISEUM MEAL....................................................................Wraps, Coliseum Dog

116	 HEALTHY CHOICES STAND............................................................Healthy Choices

117   	COLISEUM MEAL..................................................... Coliseum Meal, Coliseum Dog

118   	COLISEUM CLASSICS.............................................Coliseum Dog, Pretzel, Nachos

119   COLISEUM CLASSICS, COFFEE ...............Coliseum Dog, Pretzel, Nachos, Coffee

120   	COLISEUM CLASSICS.............................................Coliseum Dog, Pretzel, Nachos

121   	ARTISAN SAUSAGE STAND.............................................Bratwurst, Coliseum Dog

122   	SCHOLARSHIP CLUB (2)...........................Coliseum Dog, Pretzel, Nachos, Coffee

124   	Coliseum Meal......................................................... .Coliseum Meal, Coliseum Dog

125   Coliseum Dog, Bender’s Hot Pocket..............Coliseum Dog, Bender’s Hot Pocket

126   Coliseum Classics....................................................Coliseum Dog, Pretzel, Nachos

STREET CONCESSIONS 

2 0 1 7  C O N C E S S I O N S  M A P

FOOD GUIDE

UPPER CONCESSIONS

NORTH  
COLISEUM CLUB

TASTE: OPEN TO THE  
PUBLIC WITH 20+ HANDLES 

OF DRAFT BEER

N
C

C

NCC

RPZ

FT

CCB

CB



 
FRESH GRILLED 

CORN + CORN CUPS 
Tunnel 22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BACON WRAPPED 
HOT DOG 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tunnel: 
5 

10 
13 
21 
27 

Concourse: 
5 
9 
21 

 

SPECIALTY HOT 
DOGS 
Tunnel: 

10 
16 
20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20 
Food Court 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tunnel: 
1 
5 
8 

10 
19 
21 
27 

Concourse: 
Offered at all upper level 

Concession Stands 
 
 

SPECIALTY NACHOS 
Tunnel: 

1 
16 
23 
27 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SANDWICHES 
Tunnel: 

1 
5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OPTIONS 
Concourse: 

8 (Ice 
Cream) 

Food Court 
(Cinnabon) 
12 (Fresh 

baked 
Cookies 

16 
(Churros) 

22 (Funnel 
Cake, Hot 
Chocolate) 

 

PEANUTS 
All Tunnels 

All Concourse 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COLISEUM MEAL 
Tunnel: 

19 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tunnel: 
5 
8 

19 
Concourse: 

6 
13 
17 
24 

 

SOFT PRETZEL 
All Tunnels 

All Concourse 
 
 

POPCORN 
All Tunnels 

All Concourse 

CHICKEN 
SANDWICHES 

Tunnel 22 
 

BBQ/SMOKED MEAT 
Tunnel: 

5 
10 
16 

Food Court 
 
 

PIZZA 
Tunnel: 

4 
10 
27 

Concourse: 
10 

FOOD COURT 
 

Island Style Poke 
Calle De Tacos 
Smokehouse 

Randy’s Donuts 
Pancho’s Tamales 
Melissa’s Produce 

Cinnabon 
Dog Haus 

Tunnel: 
12 

 
 
 

SMORGASBURG LA 
 

Black Sugar Rib Co 
Churro Boss 

Cheezus 
Rooster Republic 

Tunnel: 
16 

COLISEUM DOG MEXICAN FOOD BURGERS FRENCH FRIES 
Tunnel: Tunnel: Tunnel: Tunnel: 

1 1 4 5 
5 8 6 6 
8 9 13 10 
19 15 23 13 
21 24 27 16 
23 27 Concourse: 17 
27 Food Court 11 20 

Concourse:  Food Court 22 
Offered at all upper   27 

 ASIAN FOOD 
Tunnel: 

  

 

Tunnel: HEALTHY OPTIONS 16 23 
1 Tunnel: 17 Concourse: 
4 8 20 6 
17 19 22 13 
23 23 27 17 

Food Court  

NACHOS 

Food Court 24 

BRATWURST Food Court DESSERT/ SWEET RAMS KIDS MEAL 
 



 
 

3 WEAVERS KIRIN MICHELOB ULTRA GOLDEN ROAD PERISTYLE DRAFT TRAILERS 
Peristyle Tunnel: Tunnel: Tunnel: Sierra Nevada 
Tunnel: 20 3 2 Lagunitas 

28  12 5 Angel City 
Concourse:  16 9 Firestone 

26 
 

ANGEL CITY 

BUDWEISER 
Tunnel: 

16 

24 
 

CORONA 

18 
25 

Concourse: 
21 

Golden Road 
3 Weavers 

Stone Brewing Co 
Ballast Point 

Peristyle  30 locations throughout   
 

BALLAST POINT 
Peristyle 

North Club Bar 
 

LAGUNITAS 
Peristyle 

 

SIERRA NEVADA 
Peristyle 

 

STONE 
Peristyle 

Concourse: 
6 

 

FIRESTONE 
Peristyle 
Tunnel: 

14 
21 
23 

Food Court 
Concourse: 

17 
Peristyle 

 
GOOSE ISLAND 

Concourse: 
19 

BUD LIGHT 
26 locations throughout 

the stadium 
 

BUD LIGHT 
CHELADA 

Tunnel: 
8 
12 
16 

 

BUD LIGHT DRAFT 
Tunnel: 

5 
8 

19 
28 

Concourse: 
5 
9 

13 
16 
20 
24 

 

COORS LIGHT 
Tunnel: 

7 
14 
21 
23 

Food Court 

the stadium 
 

CORONA DRAFT 
Tunnel: 

2 
6 
8 

10 
19 
23 
27 

Concourse: 
4 
6 
8 

11 
12 
18 
22 
25 

 

PACIFICO 
Tunnel: 

1 
11 
12 
15 
17 
28 

 

UNION JACK 
Tunnel: 

8 
14 
23 

MICHELADA 
UPGRADES 

Tunnel: 
1 

19 
 
 

SMIRNOFF 
Tunnel: 

7 
14 

 

WINE 
Tunnel: 

All street level stand 
extensions 
Concourse 

6 
9 

12 
17 
21 
25 

Food Court 
 

COCKTAILS ON TAP 
Tunnel 

All street level stand 
extensions plus 

Food Court 

NORTH BAR (Tunnel 17) 
OPEN TO PUBLIC 

Firestone 
Coors 

Ballast Point 
Titos Cocktail Cart 

Assorted Wine 
 

JULIE’S BAR (Food Court) 
OPEN TO PUBLIC 
Assorted Cocktails 

Margaritas 
Firestone 
Coors Light 

 

CORONA BEACH (Gate 33) 
OPEN TO PUBLIC 

Corona 
Assorted Cocktails 

Hollywood Park Wine 
Woodbridge Wine 

 

RAMS PARTY ZONE 
OPEN TO PUBLIC 
Assorted Cocktails 

Bud Light 
Golden Road 

Hollywood Park Wine 
Woodbridge Wine 

 

RAMS FAN FEST 
Bud Light 

Golden Road 
Estrella 
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